
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 19; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1994;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199403070000
72731

03/07/1994
08:59:01

BENNETT
PAMELA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
BANK

199408290002
67321

08/29/1994
12:25:23

ABERCROMBI
E PAUL RAY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199411210003
46561

11/21/1994
02:24:51

BOX J
WHITFIELD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199403220000
92071

199408290002
67331

08/29/1994
12:25:24

BRANCHE
JAMES W

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199408190002
58491

08/19/1994
12:10:40

CHAN DIN
LON

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

199408040002
43861

08/04/1994
10:53:30

HANCOCK
SUSAN ALLEN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUMBULL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN CO

199309270002
96731

199408290002
67301

08/29/1994
12:25:21

DOWNS
NALDA C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199411210003
46521

11/21/1994
02:24:47

FIELD
WILLIAM RAY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199411210003
46531

11/21/1994
02:24:49

HOLDER
ELIZABETH B

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199210290002
50941

199411210003
46551

11/21/1994
02:24:51

JOHNSTON
WILLIAM D

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199309070002
72591

199411210003
46511

11/21/1994
02:24:46

TUCKER
TOMMY D

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199312100003
96091

199411210003
46541

11/21/1994
02:24:49

WILLIAMS
EDNA R

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199311050003
50511

199408040002
43851

08/04/1994
10:53:28

SCHATTINGE
R JEFFER

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUMBULL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN CO

199310270003
36041

199408290002
67291

08/29/1994
12:25:20

VAUGHN
JEFFREY S

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199403070000
72751

03/07/1994
08:59:04

MILLER TODD
R

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
BANK

199408290002
67271

08/29/1994
12:25:18

MCGUIRE
CHERYL L

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199309240002
94681

199408290002
67281

08/29/1994
12:25:19

NAGLE MARIE
A

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199408290002
67311

08/29/1994
12:25:22

PRICE ROBIN
M

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199408290002
67341

08/29/1994
12:25:25

PROKOP
STEPHEN III

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199409160002
84221

09/16/1994
02:12:29

DANIELS
JOHN C

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

BOARD OF
CHURCH
EXTENSIONS
AND HOME
MISSION

15 46 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:15 Pg:46


