Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199403070000 72731	03/07/1994 08:59:01	BENNETT PAMELA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES BANK						2000
199408290002 37321	08/29/1994 12:25:23	ABERCROMBI E PAUL RAY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK						
199411210003 16561	11/21/1994 02:24:51	BOX J WHITFIELD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199403220000 92071	
199408290002 67331	08/29/1994 12:25:24	BRANCHE JAMES W	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK						
199408190002 58491	08/19/1994 12:10:40	CHAN DIN LON	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.						
199408040002 43861	08/04/1994 10:53:30	HANCOCK SUSAN ALLEN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUMBULL SAVINGS AND LOAN CO					199309270002 96731	
199408290002 67301	08/29/1994 12:25:21	DOWNS NALDA C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK						
199411210003 46521	11/21/1994 02:24:47	FIELD WILLIAM RAY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO						
199411210003 16531	11/21/1994 02:24:49	HOLDER ELIZABETH B	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199210290002 50941	
199411210003 46551	11/21/1994 02:24:51	JOHNSTON WILLIAM D	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199309070002 72591	
199411210003 46511	11/21/1994 02:24:46	TUCKER TOMMY D	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199312100003 96091	
199411210003 46541	11/21/1994 02:24:49	WILLIAMS EDNA R	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199311050003 50511	
199408040002 13851	08/04/1994 10:53:28	SCHATTINGE R JEFFER	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUMBULL SAVINGS AND LOAN CO					199310270003 36041	
199408290002 67291	08/29/1994 12:25:20	VAUGHN JEFFREY S	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK						
199403070000 72751	03/07/1994 08:59:04	MILLER TODD R	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES BANK						
199408290002 67271	08/29/1994 12:25:18	MCGUIRE CHERYL L	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199309240002 94681	
199408290002 67281	08/29/1994 12:25:19	NAGLE MARIE A	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK						
199408290002 67311	08/29/1994 12:25:22	PRICE ROBIN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK						
199408290002 67341	08/29/1994 12:25:25	PROKOP STEPHEN III	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK						
199409160002 34221	09/16/1994 02:12:29	DANIELS JOHN C	Grantor	LIS PENDENDS	BOARD OF CHURCH EXTENSIONS AND HOME MISSION			15	46		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:15 Pg:4